Full Results - copy to excel

Rally ID Score Call Name
HR098 90 Djinn
HRO98 100 Djinn
HR143 100 Dudley
HR143 100 Dudley
HROO1 100 Merlin
HROO1 100 Merlin
HR002 100 EIf
HR002 80 EIf
HRQO97 80 Geiger
HRQ97 100 Geiger
HR028 100 Roxy
HR028 100 Roxy
HRO58 50 Teak
HRO58 60 Teak
HR126 0 Shiloh
HR126 40 Shiloh
HR136 100 Rimke
HR136 100 Rimke
HR062 0 Willow
HR062 0 Willow
HROO7 100 Sophie
HROO7 100 Sophie
HRO57 0 Daisy
HRO57 0 Daisy
HRO56 0 Auggie
HRO56 0 Auggie
HRO85 90 Killian
HRO85 100 Killian
HR0O86 90 Thorin
HRO86 100 Thorin
HRO19 100 Penny
HRO19 80 Penny
HR145 90 Finn
HR145 100 Finn
HR146 100 Indie
HR146 100 Indie
HR095 90 Shelby
HR0O95 100 Shelby
HR138 100 Rusty
HR094 90 Reileigh
HR087 0 Mikey
HRO87 0 Mikey
HRO75 20 Seuss
HRO75 20 Seuss
HRO76 20 Ringer

Last Name
MacKenzie
MacKenzie
Demakis
Demakis
Burri

Burri

Burri

Burri

Burri

Burri
Webb
Webb
Woodsom
Woodsom
DeBurro
DeBurro
Goerlich
Goerlich
Hill

Hill
MaclLeod
MacLeod
Babendreier
Babendreier
Babendreier
Babendreier
Morrison
Morrison
Morrison
Morrison
Burke
Burke
Rounds
Rounds
Tucker
Tucker
Puccilli
Puccilli
Puccillli
Puccillli
McGreevey
McGreevey
Wrobel
Wrobel
Wrobel

First Name Trial Date Description

Jean
Jean
Diane
Diane
Barb
Barb
Barb
Barb
Barb
Barb
Nancy
Nancy
Ashlee
Ashlee
Kristen
Kristen
Ariane
Ariane
Cheryl
Cheryl
Dede
Dede
Melanie
Melanie
Melanie
Melanie
Trisha
Trisha
Trisha
Trisha
Nichole
Nichole
Megan
Megan
Anne
Anne
Patricia
Patricia
Danielle
Danielle
Sue
Sue
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda

3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1 - MET
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1 - MET
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2 - MET
3/2/2018 Expert Trial 1
3/2/2018 Champion Trial 2
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Extraordinaire Trial 1
3/2/2018 Extraordinaire Trial 2
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1 - MET
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2 - MET
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1 - MET
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2 - MET
3/2/2018 Expert Trial 2
3/2/2018 Expert Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2 - MET
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Happy Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1



HRO76
HRO77
HRO77
HRO78
HRO78
HR049
HRO49

70 Ringer
80 Van
100 Van
30 Bella
80 Bella
90 Truffle
100 Truffle

Wrobel
Wrobel
Wrobel
Wrobel
Wrobel
Large

Large

Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Nancy

Nancy

3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 1
3/2/2018 Ratter Trial 2
3/2/2018 Extraordinaire Trial 1
3/2/2018 Extraordinaire Trial 2



seconds 0 Placing
126.94
71.84
56.75
100.62
20.81
57.13
83
100.56
117.02
60.88
64.41
151.03
180
180
NQ EX
142.15
31.22
52.28
abs
ABS
190.91
282.28
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
87.53
70.13
120.09
27.47
50.19
210
114.84
34.25
74.62
77.13
180
158.19
91.37
98.94
ABS
ABS
150
150
71.25
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147.47
123.87
56.31

na
85.78
180.9
180.53



